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Yourref:  To be advised
Our rel: CCIAXAI13022427/Khy3 Date:  28/11/2013

The Motor Claims Department
M/s AXA Insurance Singpore Pte Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHB 7957M
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

26/11/2013 at the premises of M/s  Trans-Cab Auto Services Ple Ltd  and have the following Lo report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 6,626.91

Revised Estimate Amount : 88 3,792.30

"Check” ltems Amount : 8§ 320.57

Market Value : 8% -

LTA Reimbursement Value : 5§ -

Net Value : 5§ -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
N/S Fnt portion.

Comments/Present Status:
[ramages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

Kenneth Kong
Licensed Appraiser
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TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ROEL
N 456.461 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835
TEL NOG237 6666  FAC NO.6366 8852 Aoy Adheny s
GOIGST F{El:n mﬁumzm 1.2/
e 8 3f23.50
Vehicle No.: SHB7957M - ROEL
Chassis Io.: LK1LA69RJBB122734*
Vehicle Make: CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model: CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0
Date of A=cident : 26.11.2013
Third Party Insurer : AXA
PART LIST
1 Front Bumnper $ Hoelerts 1,202.00 5 i
» | Front Bunper Retainer LH $ Pet 102.00 —
53 | Front Bunper Lower Absorber< €. $ fi~ 180.00 X
4 (  Front Bunper Reinforcement $ rt 356.00 X
s | Front Bunper Fog Lamp Outer Cover LH (Cow®i$ &t 32,40 —
6 | Front Headlamp LH $ &t 816.00 —
7 |  Front Fender LH 3 837.60 —
8 1 Front Fender Liner LH 5 D1 747.00 —
> | Resonatur (B/S Fender LH)ARBOX)- ~ = 8 €/7) 34.67 7
10 1 Airintaks resonator hose (bottorn) : 5 S 60.90 %
11 1 Airintakz resonator tank top bracket .- - s i~ 45.00
12 1 FrontDoor LH $ Z 1,133.00X
TOTAL 8 3,846.57_
10% $ 484,66
5 4,361.91
Specicc.l Nett
| Set Front Bumper Fastener Clip(Necessary) $ M o400 —
1 Set Front Fender Liner Clip(Necessary) $ M 20.00 ~—
1 FrontTyre LH S 4p P 180.00 X
1 Front Tire Rim LH s Pe’ 126,00 F0La—
1 Tyre hubcap LH 5 Ai7 35.00 —

385.00_

4,746.91




TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ROEL
NO 456468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835

TELNO.6287 6668  FAX NO.6366 8862

CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHB 7857M - AXA

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening
The Necessary Portion, Remove And
Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The

Same $ s60.00 ¢/
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. $ 220.00 Fz/
Putty and Spray Painting Of The Affected
Portion. $ 540.00 Yo/
To check steering geometry and computer
wheel alignment $ 220.00 =/
To transfer of tire, im and on wheel
balancing. $ 170.00 2ef
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 170.00 ey
TOTAL § 1,880.00

Over All Total § 6,626.91

(PART BY PART) REPAIR DAYS 2 DAYS

LMK Auto Consuliants hencs notily

the Repairar of the following:
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TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO.486-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835

ROEL

TEL NO.6287 6666  FAX NO.6366 8862 Aoy Aotheny s
COIGST REG NO.201018626G 13 7
SHB 7957M - AXA '
Vehicle No.: SHB7957M - ROEL
Chassis No.: LK1LAG9RJBB122734"
Vehicle Make: CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model: CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0
Date of Accident : 26.11.2013
Third Party Insurer: AXA
PART LIST
1 1 Front Bumper $ Betem 1,202.00 ¢
2 1 Front Bumper Retainer LH $ 27 102.00 —
3 1 Front Bumper Lower Absorber $ 180.00 7
4 1 Front Bumper Reinforcement $ " 356.00 %
5 1 Front Bumper Fog Lamp Outer Cover LH (Couw. $ Lt 32,40
6 1 Front Headlamp LH $ cor 816.00 —
7 1  Front Fender LH $ ¢ 837.60 —
8 1 Front Fender Liner LH $ 2:747.00 —
9 ]  Resonator (B/S Fender LH) AIR BOX $ 34.67 7
10 1 Airintake resonator hose (bottorn) $ 60.90 7
11 1 Airintake resonator tank top bracket % 45007
12 1 Front Door LH $ £ 1,133.00 X
TOTAL § 4,846.57
10% § 484.66
5 4,361.91
Specical Nett
| Set Front Bumper Fastener Clip(Necessary) $ M 24,00 —
! Set Front Fender Liner Clip(Necessary) $ Ve 20.00 —
! Front Tyre LH $ 4 p S~ 180.00 ¥
1 Front Tyre Rim LH $ P’ 126.00 Feda—
1 Tyre hub cap LH $ e/ 3500 —
TOTAL § 385.00

TOTAL PARTS § 4,746.91




Yin Siew

From: Ong Li Li [lil.ong@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 16 December, 2013 10:31 AM

To: in Slew'

Ce: ‘Khai Xin'

Subjeet: Claim: C0289188MC/OLL RE: WP (OSP) / Trans-Cab Auto / P1122650 / OD SJG743J
/TP SHB7957M / 26.11,13 / EST $6626.91 / OLL

Follow Up Flag: Fallow up

Flag Status: Completed

Hi Yin Siew

Ilpase handle WP first.

Fegards,

dng Lk

Executive — Molor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pie Lid

2 Shenton Way #27-01, Singapore 068811
I,

Tol  GAAO 4832 Fax: (65) GBB0 4838

W obEile: WWW. BXES, COM.5Q

M redefining /insurance

mernage i confisannal; its cantanis 4o Not eonatiule & commiment oy AXA except where provided for in 8 writien sgreemant betwesn you
i A Ay unsuthorised diesclosure, use or dissemination, sither whols ot partial. Is prohibiisd. I you are nol the inlended reciplent of the
mopn, pleasa notity ine sandar immadiabely

..,—.t, Please consider the environment belore printing this email

From: Yin Siew [mailto:admin-b@ikkauto.com)

Sent: Friday, December 13, 2013 12:07 PM

To: Tan Tiong Beng

Ce: Ong Ll U; "Khal Xin'

Subject: RE: WP (OSP) / Trans-Cab Auto / P1122650 / OD S)G743] / TP SHB7957M [ 26.11.13 / EST $6626.91 /
2LL

Clatm number : TBA
Dear Tieng Beng / Ui L),

Kindly advise the status, whether we can proceed direct settlement for this case.

"Wish you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2014"

I hanks & Regards,

vIN SIEW

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DiD: 6841 1972

FaX: 6741 4108



Joy Irene (LKK Auto)

————————————— e ———

From: Tan Kwee May <kweemay.lan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 3 August, 2015 9:50 AM

To: Joy Irene (LKK Auto)

Ce: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: C0289188 RE; P1122650 / INSURED: SJG 743J / DOA:26.11.2013 / TRANSCAB
SHB 7957M

Dear loy

Please proceed.

Rogards

FKwee May TAN

Matar Clalms

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

8 Shonton Way #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore DEEB1
kweemay lan@axa.com,sg

Wabsite: wyww. axa COM.5Q
Customer Care 1800 880 4741

‘This message is confidential, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited, Il you are nol lhe inlended reciplent of the message, plaase notily the sender immediately.”

From: Joy Irene (LKK Auto) [mallto:Joylrene@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Saturday, August 01, 2015 2:44 PM

To: Tan Kwee May

Cc: €S A Tean; Admin A

Subject: RE: C0289188 RE: P1122650 / INSURED: 5JG 743) / DOA:26.11.2013 / TRANSCAB SHB 7957M

Dear Kwee May,
As instructed, we sent a letter to Ol to request important details. No response received to date.
On the other hand, there is also no chaser received from TP Trans-cab.

At present, TP did not submit any letter of demand to us despite our several request nor making any follow-up for
their claim,

Ity view of no response, no action and no further development from the claimant, we would like to close this file on
our end and will submit our report to your goed-office on wp.

Please advise if we may proceed.

Thank you.

lest Regards,

Joy Trene | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6740-4274 | emall: jovireped@lkkauto.com] fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubj Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Th emad may contamn confidential and/for privileged information. If you are not the intended reciphent (or have recened this email in error) please notity the
srder immediately and destroy this email, Any urauthorized tapying. dsdosure or distribution af the material Im this emall s strictly forbidden.

1



fiest Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6841-6051 | email: jovirened lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Pava U'bi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

Thiy il may contain conlidential andfor privileged information. if you are not the Intended recipient (or have received this email in error] please natify the
serrdar immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorired copying. declosure or distribution of the matedial in this emadl is strictly forbidden.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, cither
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately,

I'his message 15 confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in u written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination. either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notily the sender
immediately.



Mei I{ﬂn (LKKAuto)

e — e — e _— — - —
From: Olivia Lau [LEKAuULD)
Sent: Friday, 10 May, 2019 1.03 PM
To: Admin A
Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject: [AXA]: ** TRANSCAB ** TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SJG743) and
SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF: CC3/AXAL13022427/K)y3q2
Attachments: image001 emz; image007 emz; image012.emz; image013.emz SHB7957M 26.11.13-

GIA PDF; AAD1311-292-LOD.PDF

LKK Ref: CC3 g | A: 2 3
ki Admin Team,
Iease recpen file.

Thank you.

st Regpons
Siivia Loy | Agmin Monoages?
VKK Avlo Consuliants

e 42543541 | emol plivigigu@ikouto com | fox: 47414108

i 51, Payo U Incusingl Park, Ui Avence |, #0225 | 5(408923)

From: claims [mailto:claims@transcab.com.sg)

Sent: Thursday, 2 May, 2019 1:11 PM

To: loy Irene [LKKAWLo) <loylrene@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: FW: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident Involving SIG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

Without Prejudice

Your Ref CC3/AXAL13022427/Kjy3q2

Dear Joy

Flease refer to the above mention case

May we have an update on the latest claim settlement for this case?

v/as there an offer sent to us before that we may have miss out?

Il s0, please resend it again.



Vithout Prejudice
Dear Joy
Plaase refer to the preceding email.
May we have an update on the latest claim settlement for this case?
Attached LOD and GIA report for your reference.
Thank You
Eost Regards,
Calvin Ex

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

“** plagse be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg
ﬁ‘ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
MNo.2 Ang Mo Kio Strest 43, Singapore 569111
,--uca Main Line: [65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: [65) 6267 7764
Website: www. tfranscab.com.ig
fmanbal. 1t may also ba prvileged or otherwise protected by work product immanity or alhear egal rules. 1l
=opad I bpy mistaka plepas lpl o bnoaw by #-mall reoly eznd dalate it from yOur Sysism) you may not copy this messaon
ohtants o anyone. Pledse send us by fax any message containing deadlinegs as incoming e mails are nol screenen
= teadlines. The mtegrity and securty of this message cannot be guarant=esd on the Internet

From: Mel KEwan (LKKAuto) ilto:Meik lkkauto.com
Sent: Wednesday, 21 November, 2018 1:55 PM

To: claims <glaims@transcab.com.sg>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <joylrene @lkkauto.com>
Ce: "Jasmine Tan' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; CS A Team <cs-a@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
af|kkauto.

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving 5JG743J and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/K]y3q2

WITHOUT PREJUDICE®
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank vou for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
| CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2 Joy - 6749 5792

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thunk vot.
Hest Regands,
Ael Kwan | Admin



e Original Message

From: glaims@iranscab.com.sg

Sent: 181072018

l0: cst@axpa.com.sq

Subject: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SJG743J and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013

Dear Sir'vidm

We are making a claim against the owner of SJG743J

Could you provide us with an update on the latest claim statues for this
case’?

Thank You

Hest Regards,
Calvin Er

Finance Department

TEL: 6603 1285 Ex1.307

*** Plgase be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to
<mallto.claims@iranscab com.sg> claims@Ilranscab.com.sg

<ntip:/www.transcab.com.sg/>

This message is confidential, It may also be privileged or otherwise

projected by work product iImmunity or other legal rules. If you have

recelved i by mistake, please lot us know by e-mall reply and delete il

lrom your system; you may nol copy this message or disclose its conlenis lo
anyone. Please send us by lax any message conlaining deadlines as incoming
e-mails are not screened for response deadlines. The integrity and security

ol his message cannol be guaranieed on the Internet.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreament between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial,
i= prohibited, Il you are not the intended reciplent of the message, please nolily the sender immediately.




Hsiao Tnnﬂ {LKHAutu}

From: Jasmine Tan <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2012 4:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); "Ng Wal Yin'

Cc: claims@transcab.com.sg; Admin A

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SIG743) and SHB7957M on

26/11/2013 *** LKK REF: CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3q2-1

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tonhg

Please proceed to send us the DV

Thank you
Best Regards
lasmine Tan

m ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
b No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111
o~ iE Main Line :(65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6257 1330

Direct Une :{45) 6403 1250
Website: www transcab.comsg

This message 15 confident@al. It may also be prvileged or otherwise protected by work product symmunity or other egal rules. If
vou have received it Dy mistake, please Bt us know by &-mal reply and delets it from your system,; you may not copy this
messane dr disclase Its contants to anvone. Please sand us by fax any message contalhing deadlines as incoming e-maits are
nat screened for response deadines. The integrity and securnty of this message cannat be guaranteed on the Internet

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [malito:chewht@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2019 9:33 AM

To: Ng Wal Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Cc: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; claims@transcab.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving $1G743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3q2-1

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer o the above matter,

We have reviewed the matter and we are of the opinion that this is a case of confiicting versions. There is
no concrete evidence(ie: Video footage) yet to support either party's version.

We are prepared 1o offer ot a global sum of $2.200.00({all-in) to resolve your client's claim.

PFlease confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”



Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408033)

From: Ng Wai Yin <walyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 6 June 2019 4:01 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joyirene @lkkauto.com=>

Cc: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; claims@tran .com.sg; Admin A <admin- .com
Subject: FW: TCS REF; AAD1311-292 Accident involving 5JG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:

CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

URGENT!

Dear Joy

Please refer to the above subject matter.

Are there any offer making to us?

Please expedite on the offer as the time-bar period is approaching.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
A No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singapore 56911]
— Main Line: [65) 6287 6666 Fox Line: [65) 6287 7764
j! Website: www . transcab.com.sg

This message is confidental, [t may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or otfer legal rules. 1f
you have received It by mistake, please et us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system, you may not copy this message
or dieciose Its contents to anyone. Pleasa send us by fax any méssage contalning deadlines as Incoming #-mails are nat screened
for response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannot be guarantesd on the Intermet

From: Ng Wal Yin [mallto:waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April, 2019 9:21 AM

To: 'loy Irene (LKKAuto)' <Joyirene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg' <jasmi ni@tr ab.com.sg>: ‘claims@transcab.com.sg’
<claims@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving 5JG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

Without Prejudice

Dear Joy

Please refer to the preceding emails, are there any offer making to us?



We enclosed the LOD for your easy reference.
Hope to recelve your offer soon.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
TRA 'ﬁ' No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 589111
— i$ Main Line: [45) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7744
Websile: www.lranscab.com.sg
This imessage is confidential, It may aleo be privilegad or otherwise protectad by wark product immunity or ommer i2gal niles I
vou have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your systém; you may not copy this message

of disclose its contents to anyone. Please send Us by fax any message containing deadlings as Incoming e-malls are not screanad
for response deadiines, The integrity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internat

From: claims [mailto:claims@transcab.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 14 March, 2019 10:35 AM

To: 'Joy Irene (LKKAuto)' r Ikkatito.com>

Cc: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: FW: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SJG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

Without Prejudice
Dear Joy
Please refer to the preceding emall,

Are there any updates for this case?

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims{@transcab.com.sg

T ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

RA Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singopore 569111

— ‘ﬁg i! Main Line: (45) 6287 6666 Fox Line: (65) 6287 7764
Website: www.lranscab.com.sg

This message s confidential, It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. 1f
you have received it by mistake, please ket us know by e-maill reply and deleta it from your system; you may not copy this message
or discloss s contents to anyone. Please send us by lax any message containing desdiines as incoming 2-maills are not screaned
for rasponse deadlines. The integrity and sacurity of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet

From: claims [mailto:claims@transcab.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 17 January, 2019 S:00 AM



To: 'loy Irene (LKKAuto)' <Joyl lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Jasmine Tan' <jasminetan@transcab.com.seg>; clai ranscab.com.
Subject: FW: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving 5JG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

Without Prejudice

Dear Joy

Please refer to the preceding email.

May we have an update on the latest claim settlement for this case?
Attached LOD and GIA report for your reference.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department

TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

“** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singopore 569111
/-—-.ca Main Line: (65) 6287 6466 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7764

Webslte: www . franscab.com.sg

This message is confidential. [t may also be privilsged or otherwise protected by work prodiict immunity or other legal rules. 1f
yau have raceived it by mistake, please et us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your System, you may not copy tThis message
or disclose ts contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming &-mails are not screend
for regponse dead|ines. The (ntegrity and security of this message cannot be guarantesd on the Internel

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan @lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 21 November, 2018 1:55 PM

To: claims <claims@transcab.com.sg>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) Ikkauto.com>
Cc: "Jasmine Tan' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
kk m>

Subject: RE: TCS REF; AAD1311-292 Accident involving $JG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013 *** LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2 Joy - 6749 5792

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

4



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 ooss | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Mk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(308933)

From: claims <claims COM.SE>

sent: Wednesday, 21 November, 2018 11:54 AM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: 'Jasmine Tan' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; claims@tran .COM.5

Subject; FW: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SJG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm

We are making a claim against the owner of SIG743J.

Attached LOD and GIA report for your perusal and action.
Original hardcopy to be mailed to you by post

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

**# plegse be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg
H TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
- No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singopore 569111

— ¥ Main Line: (65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (45) 6287 7764

Website: www . ranscab.com.sg

This message Is confidential. It may also be privileged or ctherwise protected Dy work produict Immunity or other legal rules. If

you have received It by mistoke, please let us know by e-mall raply and defjets it from your system; you may not copy this messane
or disclose [is contents to anyone: Mease sand us by fax any message comtaining deadlines as Incoming e-malls are not scresned
for response deadlines. The integrity and sacurity of this meszags cannot be guarantesd on the Internet

From: CST [mailto:cst@axa.com.sg)
Sent: Wednesday, 24 October, 2018 9:18 AM

To: claims{@transcab.com.sg
Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident involving SJG743) and SHB7957M on 26/11/2013

Dear Mr. Calvin,

Thank you for your email.

For the incident that happened on 26/11/2013 under policy no. P1122650 (claim no. C0289188), an independent
adjuster, LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD, has been appointed to assist in the Third Party Property Damage
(TPPD) claim.

With regards.

Roman De Alban | Specialist, Gl Call Centre



- AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www axa.com.sg
Email: cs : ;
Phone: 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) / (65) 6880 4888 (International)

——————— Original Message
From: claims@transcab.com.sg

Sent: 19/10/2018

To: cst .

Subject TCS REF: AAD1311-292 Accident invelving SJG743J and SHBT957TM on 26/11/2013

Dear Sir/fMdm
We are making a claim against the owner of SJG743.)

Could you provide us with an update on the latest claim statues for this
case?

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

** Please be reminded thal all claims correspondence to be send to
<mailto:claims@transcab com.sg> claims@lranscab com sg

<http.//www. ) >

This message Is confidential It may also be privileged or otherwise

protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If you have

received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it

from your system; you may not copy this message or disclose its contents to
anyone_ Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming
e-mails are not screened for response deadlines. The integrity and security

of this message cannot be guaranieed on the Internet.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial,
is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



This message is confidential, its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial,
is prohibited If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

ref:_00DbOKy1f._S006F1ulPEe:ref

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
www.aveg.com

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com




Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. Ne. 200303878K

Our Ref : AAD1311-292
Your Ref : SIG743])
Date : 24.0October 2018

AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB7957M AND SJG743) ON 26/11/13 01:40 AM ALONG TPE
(Airport)

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1 Cost of Repalr {inclusive of 7% GST) H 4,091.15

Z Loss of Rental for _3__ days @ $1¥%%5_ per day L) 369.15

3 Loss of Income for _—__ days @ $_— per day 5 0.00

4, LTA Search Fee 5 6.00

5, Survey Fee % 0.00
Total $ 446630

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Criginal final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
zed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further

b ]:E'['I'J'Ifl..t“jlI
»~Cab Services Pte Ltd

an

General Manager

Tel No. : 6603 1250 (DID)

Note : Please email any further correspondence to claims®transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 19 June 2019 10:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto), Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: FW: <Request for Re-open Case & Seek Mandate> AXA Ref C0289188 / P1122650

*LKK REF: CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3q2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5)G 743J(0l) &
SHB 7957M(TP) ON 26/11/2013]

Attachments: APPROVAL FROM AXA TO WP-3.8.15.pdf; AAD1311-292-LOD.pdf;
LEKInspection.pdf, LKKAdjustment. pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong/Mei Kwan

Please proceed.

Thank you.

Regards

Stacey Ng | Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

50 Years
in Sengapore

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message Is confidential, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com)

Sent: 15-06-19 12:31 PM

To: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <Request for Re-open Case & Seek Mandate> AXA Ref: CO289188 / P1122650 *LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3q2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIG 743J(0l) & SHB 7957M(TP) ON 26/11/2013]

Hi Stacey,
We refer to our below email.

Kindly let us have your instruction.



Hest Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | emall: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(308933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 7 June 2019 10:17 AM

To: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: <Request for Re-open Case & Seek Mandate> AXA Ref: CO289188 / P1122650 *LKK REF:
CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3q2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIG 743J(01) & SHB 7957M(TP) ON 26/11/2013]

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer fo the above matter,

We have temporary close our file on year 2015 due to no submiission of LOD/documents from third party.
Now. third party had submitted the LOD and documents as aftached.

In view of this, kindly assist to re-open the case and let us have you mandate 1o setile the matter at
5$2,235.50(all-in). Breakdown as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair |w/GET) $4.091.15
2. Loss of Rental [3days x $123.05) |3 349.15
$ 4.460.30
@50% | §$2230.15

3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $§ 535
Total | §2,235.50

Kindly let us have your mandate/ instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



—--Disclaimer—-
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are

not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Hsiao TanuLKKAutnz

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 June 2019 10:17 AM

To: NG Stacey

Cc: Admin A

Subject: <Request for Re-open Case & Seek Mandate> AXA Ref: C0289188 / P1122650 *LKK
REF: CC3/AXA13022427/Kpa3qg2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5JG 743)(0l) & SHB
T7957M(TP) ON 26/11,/2013)

Attachments: APPROVAL FROM AXA TO WP-3.8.15,pdf; AAD1311-292-LOD.pdf;

LKKInspection.pdf;, LKKAdjustment pdf

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We reler to the above matier.

We have temporary close our file on year 2015 due 1o no submission of LOD/documents from third party.
Now, third party had submitted the LOD and documents as attached.

In view of this, kindly assist to re-open the case and let us have you mandate to settle the matier ot
$2,235.50(all-in), Breakdown as lollows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $4,091.15
2. loss of Renial (3days x $123.05) | §  349.15
$ 4,460.30

@ 50% | $2,230.15

3, LTAJ GIA Search Fee $ 535
Total | § 2,235.50

Kindly let us have your mandate/ instruction,

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033)
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Our Ref: CCI/AXA13022427/Khy3
AXA Policy No: P| 122650

24 March 2014

LEOW BENG SAY
Block 58 Chai Chee Drive
#10-122

Singapaore 460038

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG 743J & SHB 7957M ON 26/1172013

We refer 10 the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
(AXA) 10 resolve the claim against you and/or your suthorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant 1o the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had
amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appainted agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant.

IT you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 3/04/2014, after we shall
proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and
any scttlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/vour driver against the
other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) may not be preserved.
However, if you are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your
favor, our principul will re-instate your NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

o
Nﬁu J
Zayer
DID: 6749 9635
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayyer@lkkauto,com

Case Handler c¢.  AXA Inswrance Singapore Pte Lid
(Moror Claims Dept)
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Our Ref: CCI/AXA 13022427/ Kuy3
AXA Policy No: P1122650

[1 June 2014

LEOW BENG SAY
Block 58 Chai Chee Drive
#10-122

Singapore 460058

Denr SirMadam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJG 743 & SHB 7957M ON 26/11/2013

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
10 resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy
1aken up with them.

This also refers to our previous telephone conversation.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third panty claim, kindly
et us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 21/062014, after we shall proceed with
negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice busis and any settlement should
not bind any claims whatsoever by yow/your driver against the other party’s insurer arising from
this particular accident

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be preserved. However, if
you are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your favor, our principal
wil] re-instate your NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,
_ "--.Jl-\'_
Zayer
DID; 6749 9635
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayver@lkkauto.com

Case Handler cc.  AXA Inswrance Singapore Pie Lid
fMotor Claims Dept)
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Our Ref: CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3

Policy Number: P1122650

23 JUNE 2015

LEOW BENG SAY

BLK 58 CHAI CHEE DRIVE
#10-122

SINGAPORE 460058

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5IG 743) AND SHB 7957M ON 26/11/2013

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd [AXA]
to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy
taken up with them,

We called your numbers 90211351 and 94592023 several times however, your number is not in
service.

We would like to enquire on the following:

1) Update of your third-party claim against SHB 7957M's insurer First Capital Insurance Ltd;
2) The police investigation result or a copy of the letter from the traffic police;

3] Your lawyer/repairer's details assisting your claim; and

4) A copy of your video as evidence to your version.

We hope to recelve a respanse from you soanest for our review to defend on the claim against
You.

Please call us If you have further queries.

Yours falthfully,

= b

—
=
e

loy Irene |
" Cose Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Emall: jovirens @ lkkauto.com

[ AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd fAXA) (Motor Claims Dept)



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident involving SHB7957M and SJG743) along TPE (Airport) on 26/11/13 01:40 AM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 24 (day) of October 2018

Faithfully
Services Pte Ltd

General Manager
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AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
Mehide bo: | BB T4 linsd veh)
SHE 7g57M (TH vehl Model: Chevrolel Epica (1881cc)
Dnte of Accident/ Tima: Moy R 1
Fepar Eyfmale 5 Ro1e-=9
Final Repair Con : 8 #
Lo of Lise 5N dayiats perday
Mental [ any) - daysm 5 prr day
LT3/ GIA Search Fee 1]
Othery e - 4
o i3
Final Sertiement Sam Imml_‘__ 3 220000

Payes Name : Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Lid > '
b Third Party Workshop GIA Regwrarad? YEs | ] ND  (Endly indicate bebow]

Al " ior Won GIA Registered Worlanop: Agried LiabiTity ™l
&) For GIA Registered Workshap: BOUA Applicatic: Julf o BOLA Scananc e e |
BOA Lsply W) mmtm-m‘r_LIH
* Assevied Ulability 1o be flled only for chols calfisens ond for coses where BOLA doet not opply

Nemaris

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS5 ON A& WITHOUT PREJIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADWMISSION OF
LIABILITY QN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOA IN ANY MANNEN WHATSOEVER,

1. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTES IN LAW,

Oniy applicabile w2 rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settiement confirmation. In the swent, sental
agreament / invoices dre nolt recefved within 7 deys of this signed confirmation, we will sutematically revert 1o loss of use tliim
par the NIMA rates

is i3 @ full and final settemant vhan we and or our chent have/had/mas agans you (A4 and the
H drver o sasoi) for any and all iosses |pastfpresent/Rrtune) arksing from thie accident

R The autharity of our chent ta ot far and an ther Betall n 1his scoadent

. ¥
Sgnature of workthop ieprasentative [ Workihop stamp Ligrature of Witness / Workshop stamg (if applicable)
Name of Nepresentative: Wge Tan Mamie of Witness: NE (g1 o 14
Cate 27 JUN 201 e L7y
e o
Sigrature of AXA'Y yurveyarr

Harme af AXA'S surveysr (Representative:

" e

AR tmsurance Pie Lid (Company Heg. Mo - [HTS0FS 1M
A Sherton Way 472401 AXA Tower Singapore 08381 )

ARA Customver Centre #91-11722

Telephone +£5 BBG0 4848 - gra comoag



Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: 6287 66E6

Fax: 6287 7164

Co. Reg. No:  201019626G

G5T Reg. No.: 201019626G

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:
AXA INSURANCE (5) PTELTD INVOICE NO. : INV1312-043
DATE : 10. December 2013
REFERENCE NO : AAD1311-297
TERMS :
DUE DATE : 10. Decemnber 2013
ATTENTION; PAGE :1
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 605010 Repair Cost (Part by Part-13)SHB7957M DOA:26.1113 1 409115 409115
Total SGD Excl. G5T: 3,823.50
7% GST ¢ 267.65
*++* FOUR THOUSAND NINETY ONE AND FIFTEEN SGD ONLY #**** Total SGD Incl. GST : 4000115

1) All cheqoes should be crossed and made payable to™Trans-Cab Auto Secvices Pre Lig™

2) Mease quote our Invoice Number during payment,

3) We reserve the nght to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice

4) Any dispute as to the accuracy, changes etc of this involce must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall ba

dearned Lo have been unconditionally sccepted

THIS 15 A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

24 October, 2018

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,
Accident on 26/11/13 01:40 AM at TPE [Airport)

1 We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd Is the
registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHB7957M. The taxi was hired to MOHAMAD
JUSRI BIN MARSOOK a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence
of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $123.05 per day (inclusive of GST).

2. Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED on a third party basis
at the material time of the accident.

3. Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident

Yours faithfully,

lasmine Tan

General Manager

This is 0 computer generated print-out. No signature Is required.



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

26-11-2013

Dear SiryMadam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In Date Out Vehiche No.
Accident No. AAD1311-292 Accident Date  26-11-2013
26/11/2013 14:20 JEALLA2013 1645 SHETSETM

General Manager
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Vehice Hub

Pagz 1ol

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. S1IG743] As At 26 Nov 2013 /

01:40:00 )
Law Firm Search Details

Saarch Raason: Insurance claim in ralation lo tralfic accident
Law Firm Casa No.: TCS(ROEL)SHBTESTM

Current Owner Detalls

Owiner 1D Type: Singapora NRIC

Owner D 50180071C

Dwimer Narma: LECW BENG SAY

Registered Address Typa: HODB/HUDC

Regisierad Streat Name:  JALAN DAMA!

Ragistared Unil Mo #10-97

Reglsierad Bullding Name: -

Fegisiered Postal Code; 410668

Current Vahicla Datalls

Wehicle No.: SJGT43

Maks DescriplionModel:  SUBARL /LEGACY 2.0R

Insurancie Company Nama: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD

r

unﬂ'rmnw&ﬁumﬁly
Pisase read through the Privacy Smiement, Canditions of Usa and Disclaimar.

Pleasa do not usa the Back or Forward bultons on your browees as this may atter the resulls of (he ransactions.

Dest vimwed with IE 0.0 8P and abowve, #00 X 600
Copynght ©2008 LTA | Privacy Staisrnent | Condiions of Use | Disclaimer

httpazifvel it govagMintvrlfetionAswFirmDetafi TFUNCTION_ID=F1R01071ET



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Libi Industnal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: G256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215
Reg Mo 195607198R GST Reg No 18-8607188-R

Aflliated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC3/AXA13022427/Kpadg2-1
S oue: sscrzs ([N
ATTN:STACEY NG Code . AXAZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJG 743 Veh. Inspected SHB T95TM
Policy No. F1122650 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Co289188 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 261172013
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition p
Make & Model CHEVROLET EPICA (A) c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. KL1LABERJBB122734 Colour WHITE/RED
Odometer 137318 . Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/85 R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[185/65 R15 FALKEN 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/112013 Inspection Date 26M1/72013
Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD
NO. 486-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE TBT835
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408833
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 8256 4315

Reg. Mo: 198607188R GST Reg, No. 19-8607198-R Page No .1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 795TM
'Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) (s)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED / 1,202.00 1,202.00
CRACKED
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 102.00 102.00
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 180.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 358.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP OUTER COVER LH (COVER) |CUT 3240 3240
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) cuT B16.00 816.00
1|FRONT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT) BENT B37.60 83T 80
1|FRONT FENDER LINER LH (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 47.00 47.00
1|RESONATCR (B/S FENDER LH) AIR BOX (CONSISTENT) |CRACKED 34 67 34 67
1|AIR INTAKE RESONATOR HOSE (BOTTOM) SERVICEABLE 80.90
(CONSISTENT)
1|AIR INTAKE RESONATOR TANK TOP BRACKET SERVICEABLE 4500 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT DOOR LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,133.00 -
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -484 66 -307.17
4.361.M 2,764 .50
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (NECESSARY) NECESSARY 24.00 2400
(SN) (CONSISTENT)
1|SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP (NECESSARY) (SN) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT TYRE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 180.00
1|FRONT TYRE RIM LH (LOCAL PURCHASE) (SN) DENTED 126.00 50.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|TYRE HUB CAP LH [SN) (CONSISTENT) MISSING 35.00 35.00
385.00 128.00

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA13022427/K)y3g2




' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

adis I 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No: 198607188R GST Rag. No. 18-960718B-R Page No.:2 of 2
- ' ate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition _Estimate By

Qty P Workshop ($)|  (5)
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE 580.00 400.00
NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND
FRONT DOOR LH
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS | 220.00 30.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 540.00 400,00
PORTION
TO CHECK STEERING GEOMTRY AND COMPUTER 220.00 50.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT
TO TRANSFER OF TIRE ,RIM AND ON WHEEL 170.00 20.00
BALANCING
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED. 170.00 20,00

1,880.00 930.00

GRAND TOTAL  6,626.91 3,823.50
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | E | 3,823.50|

Report Ref No. CC3/AXA13022427/Kjy3q2

Y iva

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Repon |s made saiety for the wee snd benafli of the Cllent named on the fron) page af this Repor




Joanne Lee (LKK Autui

From: Joanne Lee [LKK Auto) <reporti@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 July 2019 3:29 PM

To: ‘stacey.ng@axa.com.sg’

Cc ‘chewht@|kkauto.com’

Subject: CD2B9188: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIG 7431 (Ol) and SHB 7957M (TP)
on 26/11/2013

Attachments: AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM.pdf; LETTER TO Ol.pdf; LKKAdjustmenta (4).pdf,

LKKInspection (6).pdf; LKKInvoice1 (8).pdf: LTA SEARCH.pdf; PAYMENT
BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM.pdf; RENTAL MILEAGE pdf; RENTAL
RECEIPT pdf; WORKSHOP INVOICE pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,
Please be informed that the sbove-mentioned case had been settled
Enclose herewith final report & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank youw

Best Regards,

JOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 67414108 email: report@lkkautp.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



